7
Note：Any questions related to the parameters using，please contact Sincerity. www.sc-srdkj.com www.srdkj.com
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
SS
 Small size, height 5mm
 Endurance 1000 hours at 105℃
 Comply with the RoHS
SPECIFICATIONS

Current
（mA）
Part Number
Dimensions
（mm）
Ripple
Current
（mA）
Part Number
Dimensions
（mm）
Ripple
Current
（mA）
Part Number
10 4X5 18 SS1C100M0405ABH00000
22 4X5 22 SS0J220M0405ABH00000 4X5 24 SS1A220M0405ABH00000 5X5 30 SS1C220M0505BBH00000
33 5X5 30 SS0J330M0505BBH00000 5X5 35 SS1A330M0505BBH00000 6.3X5 40 SS1C330M6L05CBH00000
47 5X5 36 SS0J470M0505BBH00000 6.3X5 46 SS1A470M6L05CBH00000 6.3X5 50 SS1C470M6L05CBH00000
100 6.3X5 60 SS0J101M6L05CBH00000 6.3X5 67 SS1A101M6L05CBH00000 6.3X5 73 SS1C101M6L05CBH00000
220 8X5 103 SS0J221M0805DBH00000 8X5 116 SS1A221M0805DBH00000 8X5 126 SS1C221M0805DBH00000
330 8X5 127 SS0J331M0805DBH00000
25V
（1E）
35V
（1V）

（mA）
Part Number
Dimensions
（mm）
Ripple
Current
（mA）
Part Number
Dimension
s
（mm）
Ripple
Current
（mA）
Part Number
3.3 4X5 11 SS1V3R3M0405ABH0000
0
4X5 14 SS1H3R3M0405ABH00000
4.7 4X5 13 SS1E4R7M0405ABH0000
0
4X5 15 SS1V4R7M0405ABH0000
0
5X5 19 SS1H4R7M0505BBH00000
10 4X5 20 SS1E100M0405ABH0000
0
5X5 25 SS1V100M0505BBH00000 6.3X5 30 SS1H100M6L05CBH00000
22 6.3X5 38 SS1E220M6L05CBH0000
0
6.3X5 48 SS1V220M6L05CBH00000 8X5 52 SS1H220M0805DBH00000
33 6.3X5 48 SS1E330M6L05CBH0000
0
6.3X5 59 SS1V330M6L05CBH00000 8X5 63 SS1H330M0805DBH00000
47 6.3X5 58 SS1E470M6L05CBH0000
0
8X5 82 SS1V470M0805DBH00000
100 8X5 97 SS1E101M0805DBH0000
0 Rated ripple current：(105℃，120Hz)